Danish Brotherhood Death Index, 1916-1995

P-Q

Name | Death Date |Age | Birthplace [ Lodge # |
Paaske, Jens 11-Jun-1958 75 Vojens, Slesvig 11
Paaske, Ludvig L. 21-Feb-1972 75 Vamdrup 126
Padula, Anthony 25-Apr-1995 80 Newark NJ 46
Paeper, Frederick jr. 10-May-1977 62 Hartford SD 42
Paeper, Larry Don 9-Jun-1979 45 Nemaha IA 144
Paetschow, Carl 15-Mar-1936 84 Nystad, Lolland 36
Page, Ruth 5-Feb-1982 59 Esbjerg 337
Pahl, Holger 6-Oct-1975 80 Denmark 14
Pahl, Peter 23-Jan-1988 83 Denmark 14
Pahl, Willy 9-May-1971 68 Frederikshavn 14
Pahus, Niels 23-Nov-1960 96 Jstergase, Slesvig 219
Palle, Jacob A. 23-Dec-1948 81 Lyngby, Jutland 267
Palle, Rasmus 20-Apr-1965 85 Aarhus 211
Pallesen, Chr. E. 29-Feb-1948 64 Deinskov 600
Pallesen, Chris 18-Aug-1961 74 Lagstar 1
Pallesen, Niels Sorensen 8-Jul-1961 72 Aarhus 17
Pallesen, Peter 5-Feb-1972 84 Kjellerup 1
Pallesen, Peter 29-May-1942 52 Ugilt parish, Hjarring Co. 14
Pallesen, Peter H. 28-Aug-1923 Kjellerup, Viborg 54
Pallesen, Soren Christian 1-Dec-1951 67 Kjellerup, Hjarring 74
Pallesen, Soren S. 27-Jun-1954 67 Aarhus 17
Pallisgaard, Niels T. 20-Jul-1990 88 Denmark 126
Palme, Hans E. 11-Jan-1954 61 Odense 116
Palmer, Andre 24-Feb-1927 54 Fansholm, Als 20
Pandora, Niels J. 24-Feb-1939 70 Jerslev, Vejle Co. 60
Parker, Charles H. 15-Apr-1979 58 Seattle WA 29
Parkes, Paul F.P. 23-Oct-1991 85 Denmark 35
Parkes, Tove 6-Aug-1993 90 Copenhagen 257
Pasbjerg, George 26-Jan-1976 67 Denmark 227
Passig, John C. 21-Apr-1951 60 1A 114
Patersen, Harvey L. 7-Jul-1991 71 Plainview NE 117
Patersen, Wm. S. 1-Jan-1930 47 Big Rapids Ml 30
Paul, Tom H. 14-Jan-1989 83 E. Grand Rapids Mi 51
Pauley, Vincent 3-Nov-1930 69 Ringe 1
Pauli, Hans 22-May-1955 63 Kirkeby, Slesvig 15
Paulsen, A. Chr. 10-Apr-1962 78 Hallind, Aalborg 139
Paulsen, Alvin M. 20-Aug-1991 88 Hutchinson MN 186
Paulsen, Anders 11-Jan-1922 [place not given] 1
Paulsen, Andrew 20-Jun-1958 76 Randers 143
Paulsen, Andrew 23-Feb-1928 80 Skjoldborg, Thisted Co. 167
Paulsen, Andrew C. 15-Jun-1955 82 Galgehgj, Ballum parish 149
Paulsen, Anker 10-Apr-1978 62 Chicago IL 14
Paulsen, Anthony 15-Sep-1917 Lalund, Slesvig 34
Paulsen, Anton M. 28-Nov-1952 70 Thisted 198
Paulsen, Antonious 11-Jan-1979 95 Vedstrup 49
Paulsen, Arnold 1-Mar-1931 42 Silkeborg 33



Paulsen, Axel G.E.H.
Paulsen, Caemen A.
Paulsen, Carl A.
Paulsen, Carl R.
Paulsen, Carl Sophus
Paulsen, Charles
Paulsen, Chr.
Paulsen, Chris
Paulsen, Chris P.H.
Paulsen, Christen M.
Paulsen, Christian
Paulsen, Christian A.
Paulsen, Christian F.
Paulsen, Einar C.
Paulsen, Emanuel
Paulsen, Ernest T.
Paulsen, Esther E.
Paulsen, Fred
Paulsen, Frode
Paulsen, George
Paulsen, George
Paulsen, Hans A.
Paulsen, Hans Marius
Paulsen, Harold F.
Paulsen, Harold M.
Paulsen, Henry N.
Paulsen, Hubert
Paulsen, Ingvard
Paulsen, lver
Paulsen, Jacob P.
Paulsen, Jens B.
Paulsen, Jens K.
Paulsen, Jens M.
Paulsen, John
Paulsen, John
Paulsen, John
Paulsen, John F.
Paulsen, Joseph
Paulsen, Karl
Paulsen, Knud
Paulsen, Laurids C.
Paulsen, Lawrence
Paulsen, Lawrence
Paulsen, Leo
Paulsen, Lewis C.
Paulsen, Ludvig E.
Paulsen, Marius Chr.
Paulsen, Martin

5-Dec-1945
4-May-1992
2-Mar-1955
2-Jun-1944
19-Jun-1919
18-May-1977
23-May-1971
29-May-1974
21-Nov-1992
4-Jul-1968
15-Apr-1949
22-Nov-1979
17-Jan-1971
8-Jul-1980
25-Oct-1959
11-Jun-1967
28-Mar-1992
29-Mar-1969
16-Jun-1968
14-Aug-1940
3-Dec-1988
21-Feb-1968
23-Apr-1969
27-May-1939
12-Apr-1981
19-Sep-1964
26-May-1993
22-Jun-1994
6-Oct-1957
4-Mar-1959
19-Jul-1950
26-Apr-1970
17-Dec-1937
24-Jan-1951
10-Dec-1936
26-Mar-1977
12-May-1973
31-Jul-1957
14-Nov-1990
8-Apr-1969
27-Oct-1951
17-Jun-1957
22-Apr-1972
1-Apr-1961
27-Feb-1931
20-Nov-1960
6-Jul-1935
26-Jun-1955

P-Q

66
43
65
71

80
80
73
94
76
80
88
79
77
77
53
83
82
60
38
92
75
97
49
73
71
77
88
93
70
83
73
72
80
62
56
67
69
95
74
70
67
96
60
53
69
68
85
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Store Magleby, Amager
Harve MT
Vesternees, by Nakskov
Tweds, Thisted Co.
Ribe

Minden NE
Holstebrg

Naestved

Ribe

Uggerby

Denmark

Esbjerg

New Haven CT
Denmark
Svendborg

Luverne ND

Oulu WI

Boense

Barglum

Aarhus

Geldsted

Nykabing

@restrup, by Varde
Holbaek

Gording

Blooming Prairie MN
Bayard NE

Melholt

Thisted Co.
Manistee Ml
Breining, Ringkgbing Co.
Skive

Nybye, Ribe Co.
Vinderslev, by Kjellerup
Tveds, Thisted Co.
Roskilde

Aarhus
Frederikshavn
Lolland

Vorupear

Husby, Jutland
Muskegon Mi

IL

Racine WI

Kearney Co. NE
Seaeby

Gjederup, Ribe Co.
Jellinge

43
89

197
67
16

89
147
71
43
177
41
89
126
149
89
75
128
36
600
111

29
322
29
84
89
600
36
59
170
215
46
197
227
314
15
17

308
30
263

16
29

600



Paulsen, Martin J.
Paulsen, Nels
Paulsen, Nels
Paulsen, Nels A.
Paulsen, Nels P.
Paulsen, Niels
Paulsen, Niels C.
Paulsen, Niels E.
Paulsen, Niels F.
Paulsen, Niels I.
Paulsen, Niels J.
Paulsen, Niels J.
Paulsen, Niels P. A.
Paulsen, Niels Peter
Paulsen, Niels Peter
Paulsen, Ole M.
Paulsen, Oscar M. C.
Paulsen, P. M.
Paulsen, Paul
Paulsen, Paul
Paulsen, Paul
Paulsen, Paul C.
Paulsen, Paul C.
Paulsen, Paul Christian
Paulsen, Paul Emil
Paulsen, Paul L.
Paulsen, Paul M.
Paulsen, Paul M.
Paulsen, Paul N.
Paulsen, Paul T.
Paulsen, Peter
Paulsen, Peter
Paulsen, Rasch
Paulsen, Richard
Paulsen, Rigmor
Paulsen, Robert
Paulsen, Svenning
Paulsen, Thomas
Paulson, Arthur E.
Paulson, Marinus
Paulussen, Frederik
Paulussen, John sr.
Pawzun, Raymond
Payne, Peter
Pearson, Alfred H.
Pearson, Jens J.
Pearson, John M.
Pechous, Harold E.
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1-Jan-1949
00-Feb-47
16-Aug-1964
23-Jun-1959
16-Apr-1962
24-May-1945
15-Mar-1961
30-Jan-1963
20-Apr-1949
17-Apr-1972
11-Oct-1976
7-Dec-1944
4-Dec-1970
17-Sep-1946
11-Jun-1957
3-Aug-1950
12-Jul-1972
14-Mar-1935
11-Mar-1957
7-Feb-1950
25-Nov-1987
29-Dec-1953
1-Mar-1944
28-Dec-1963
24-Apr-1972
26-Nov-1933
22-Apr-1983
10-May-1931
5-Jul-1935
11-Dec-1960
26-May-1939
10-Jul-1967
10-Oct-1979
15-Sep-1948
5-Aug-1990
11-Sep-1949
24-Aug-1943
6-Nov-1938
1-Aug-1959
22-Mar-1949
25-Sep-1950
25-Jul-1979
26-Aug-1980
5-Dec-1921
20-Mar-1972
24-Oct-1941
13-Aug-1956
14-Sep-1970

P-Q

67
80
92
74
86
81
89
76
66
76
81
67
81
68
66
62
89
71
69
65
82
69
75
81
63
64
92
50
73
76
78
67
96
46
67
83
76
70
66
85
58
79
54

85
81
74
67

Bendstrup, Randers Co.
Himmellgr

Vilstrup

Avoca IA

Saltum parish, Jutland
Veerst

Holsted parish
@rum, Randers Co.
Yding, Skanderborg Co.
Ansonia CT

Hollind

Thisted

Denmark

Aarhus

Horsens

Denmark

Hjarring
Copenhagen
Hvidbjerg, Thisted Co.
Vildbjerg, Jutland
Maribo

Hassing

Bustrup parish
drslev
Copenhagen
Odense Co.

Ulse

Skjelsgaard Mglle
Thisted

Breining parish
Vinkel

Grenaa

Hunkby

Ngrre Nebel
Nykgbing

Denmark

Flade, Morsg
Slesvig

Racine WI

Bjergby parish
Kjoage

Kolding

Racine WI

Sioux Falls SD
Copenhagen
Holtet, Hjgrring
Aalborg

Lincoln NE

183

42
221
136

91
177

33

14

41
139
164
170

85
170

49

49

72

41
118
263

34
198
210
126

74
143
197

59
91
325
42
164
75

152
50

65
225
227

185
102
93
242
84



Pecnick, Albert

PEDERSEN (see separate
database page)

Pederson, Oswald
Peel, Kristian F.
Pehle, Carl
Pehrson, Carl O.
Pehrson, Lorentz
Peick, Johan H.
Peitersen, Christ E.
Peitersen, Frederik C.
Peitersen, J. C.
Peitersen, Jens C.
Penther, Carl F.
Perersen, Einer
Perry, Sheridan W.
Perschnick, Frenk E.
Persson, Erik Gasta
Persson, Levi
Persson, Sofus P.
Peter, Saren Nielsen
Peters, Charles P.
Peters, Christian E.
Peters, Ethel D.
Peters, Everett

PETERSEN (see separate
database page)

Peterson, Alfred
Peterson, Carl V.
Peterson, Christian A.
Peterson, Edgar C.
Peterson, F. Valdemar
Peterson, George L.
Peterson, Gordon
Peterson, Hans
Peterson, Hans
Peterson, Hans M.
Peterson, Harald P.
Peterson, James
Peterson, Jens C.
Peterson, John J.
Peterson, Julius A.
Peterson, Oscar
Peterson, Peter J.
Peterson, Richard E.
Peterson, Robert
Peterson, Roy
Peterson, Roy W.
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7-Jul-1995

18-Jun-1988
3-Apr-1969
28-May-1934
11-Apr-1947
00-00-1960
5-Jul-1922
3-Nov-1946
1-Jun-1953
25-0Oct-1961
1-Oct-1930
18-Oct-1945
7-Jan-1983
30-Nov-1988
16-Aug-1991
16-Jan-1957
24-Jan-1991
11-Feb-1957
24-Jan-1922
6-Dec-1944
8-Apr-1939
11-May-1989
10-Apr-1951

4-Jul-1987
13-Jan-1981
3-Jul-1961
11-Sep-1994
16-Oct-1983
21-Dec-1935
13-Jan-1988
4-Feb-1941
21-Jan-1943
30-May-1968
29-May-1979
3-Apr-1945
24-Sep-1981
5-Jul-1981
8-Nov-1985
25-Jan-1953
12-May-1946
19-Apr-1979
11-Sep-1951
15-Mar-1981
2-Jul-1981

P-Q

57

83
78
51
72
74

74
82
97
70
82
83
82
76
64
81
63

70
69
75
32

90
91
90
82
80
61
56
81
85
77
73
86
97
75
96
77
80
63
89
56
83

Kenosha WI

Elk Horn IA
Draaby
Rosendale MN
Tirstrup
Copenhagen
[place not given]
Rode, Zealand
Gudom
Snesere

Hyltoft, Lolland
Saxkabing
Denmark

MI

Dwight IL
Sweden

Lolland
Denmark
Lillering, Aarhus Co.
Copenhagen
Blans, Sgnderjylland
Omaha NE
Ansonia CT

Perth Amboy NJ
Grayling Ml
Nyborg

Perth Amboy NJ
Oakland NE
Kansas City MO
Perth Amboy NJ
Odense Co.

Fyn

Hutchinson MN
Perth Amboy NJ
Bornholm
Odense
Svendstrup, Als
Waupaca WI
Copenhagen
Nykabing, Mors
Ludington Ml
Ovstrup

Omaha NE
Luck WI

14

113

32
100
125
300
312
600
134

36
327

49
314

42

34
318
299
227
183
240
139

41

46
600

46
84
56
46
100
207
600
46
171
45
39

65
284
51
41
206
600



Peterson, Rueben G.
Peterson, Soren
Peterson, Walter
Petesen, Niels P.
Pewe, Ernest F.
Pfeffer, William
Pfeiffer, Christ

Pflug, Johan

Philipp, Christian H.
Philipsen, Charles
Philipsen, Herbert
Philipsen, Peter
Phillip, Peter H.
Phillips, Carl

Phillips, John D.
Phillips, Joseph J.
Phillips, Walter Hasen
Phoenix, Virginia
Piculell, Otto H.
Pieper, COurtland R.
Piepgrass, J. P.
Pietruski, Bernard G.
Pinhl, Carl Christian
Pihl, Henrick C.

Pihl, Jens A.

Pihl, John (Johannes)
Pihl, Laurits Chr.
Pihl, Markus P.

Pihl, Peter V.
Pilegaard, Carl
Pilegaard, Peder H.
Pilegaard, Robert H. A.
Pirylis, Franklin A.
Pittack, Harold E.
Plaehn, Loyd
Plaehn, Willis E.

Plambeck, Hans Emil Marius

Plambeck, Karl K.
Plambeck, Otto C.
Platt, Johan L. C.
Plesner, Paul C.
Plett, Axel C.

Plett, Lewis S.
Pletts, Andrew
Plough, Christian S.
Plough, Soren
Ploughman, Harry C.
Plougsgaard, Andreas

13-Aug-1976
7-Nov-1959
22-Sep-1992
29-Mar-1950
20-Mar-1980
00-May-43
27-Nov-1930
8-Jul-1965
19-Mar-1964
29-Feb-1956
6-May-1933
26-May-1926
1-Mar-1935
16-Jul-1956
23-Jan-1977
27-Jun-1984
13-Mar-1944
27-May-1995
4-Mar-1934
2-May-1986
11-Dec-1964
8-Feb-1991
21-Aug-1968
8-Sep-1980
8-Nov-1961
7-Sep-1977
10-May-1967
19-Jul-1984
28-Jul-1965
3-Aug-1986
3-May-1989
15-Nov-1956
9-Aug-1983
29-May-1994
28-Aug-1982
25-Dec-1987
30-May-1917
18-Dec-1969
22-Jul-1933
26-Dec-1944
29-May-1981
13-May-1975
27-Dec-1957
17-Jun-1919
21-Jul-1916
2-Feb-1937
20-Apr-1986
25-Oct-1952

P-Q

65
75
83
73
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Viborg SD
Copenhagen
Denmark

Nykgbing, Mors
McHenry ND
Copenhagen
Lagumkloster
Copenhagen

West Akeby, Germany
Viborg

Beatrice CA

Sastrup, Senderborg Co.
Stoense parish, Langeland
Svendborg

Fairmont WV

Las Vegas NV
Redem, by Struer
Philadelphia PA
Copenhagen

Clinton 1A

@dis, Vejle Co.

Perth Amboy NJ
Bornholm

Klemens

Klemensker, Bornholm
Bornholm

Bornholm

Bornholm

Nykaer, Bornholm
Denmark

Svendborg

Sandholt, Lynd. [sic], Fyn
Providence RI
Newman Grove NE
Reinbeck IA

Reinbeck IA
Copenhagen
Copenhagen
Copenhagen

Horsens

Lindsey NE

Esberg

Oshkosh WI

Horsens

Copenhagen

Viborg

Laurel NE

Ringkabing Co.

139

36
164

43
273
164
234
164
239
172

95
239

65
167
113
126
342
318

126
46
167
171
171
242
167
167
171
600
45
67
342
117
144
144
64
64
64
45
268
325
45

29
29
600
318



Plovstrup, Andrew P.
Plow, Carl

Plow, Carl Thomas
Poggel, Paul
Poggensee, KajH. W.
Polsen, Andrew
Pommevish, Henry
Porcello, Gaetano
Porse, George E.
Porter, George W.
Portier, Charles H.
Postlewalte, John
Potter, Wayne N.
Potts, Alex J.
Poulsen, Alexander
Poulsen, Alfred
Poulsen, Andreas G.
Poulsen, Andreas P. P.
Poulsen, Andrew
Poulsen, Andrew
Poulsen, Anton Marinus
Poulsen, Bernhard
Poulsen, Carl
Poulsen, Carl
Poulsen, Carl P.
Poulsen, Chris Lorenzo
Poulsen, Christian
Poulsen, Christian
Poulsen, Christian
Poulsen, Christian
Poulsen, Christian
Poulsen, Christian F.
Poulsen, Christian H.
Poulsen, Christian J.
Poulsen, Edward
Poulsen, Ejvind
Poulsen, Ferdinand F.
Poulsen, Frank
Poulsen, Fred
Poulsen, Frezei
Poulsen, Fritz
Poulsen, George
Poulsen, Gotfred F.
Poulsen, H. Jorgen F.
Poulsen, H. Leonard
Poulsen, H. P. V.
Poulsen, Hans
Poulsen, Hans D.
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12-Oct-1939
14-Nov-1934
12-Jul-1949
6-Aug-1976
29-May-1969
20-Apr-1994
30-Aug-1916
24-May-1992
26-Mar-1962
22-May-1975
8-Nov-1991
31-Mar-1977
14-May-1993
10-Jun-1990
28-Apr-1932
17-Aug-1958
28-Dec-1972
24-Jul-1927
8-Aug-1977
23-May-1977
15-Jan-1971
7-Mar-1984
5-Apr-1967
8-Apr-1987
2-Nov-1960
23-Feb-1983
14-Sep-1935
19-Jul-1933
19-Jul-1957
16-Mar-1941
8-Sep-1932
9-Mar-1931
29-Nov-1925
22-Jun-1950
6-Jan-1954
18-Feb-1929
2-Jan-1923
1-Jul-1918
23-May-1916
21-Mar-1994
22-Feb-1955
24-Dec-1953
10-Sep-1931
7-Feb-1994
8-Mar-1934
17-Sep-1926
24-Feb-1927
19-Jan-1925

P-Q

52
71
48
75
77
88

90
77
62
80
45
59
19
73
67
82
67
80
98
82
100
68
87
92
82
77
61
82
71
26
76
78
64
46
30

82
59
74
46
68
70
71
51
52

Seden

Holstrup, Slesvig
CA

Germany

Nakskov

Denmark

Fredericia

Newark NJ
Nykabing

Mecedah WI
Hillyard WA

Detroit Ml

Johnston PA
Kenosha WI
Aarhus Co.
Hvidbjerg, Thisted
Amager

Mors

Racine W]

Skyrum

Ribe

Krummerup
Hgrslunde

Tellerup

Flovlev, Hvidbjerg parish
Independence ID
Bageskov
Jeerndrup, Jutland
Sinested, Viborg Co.
Them

Ribe

Lintrup parish
Taarup, Thisted Co.
Hvidbjeerg, Thisted Co.
Yankton SD

Jlby

Skanderborg Co.
Vandborg parish, Lemvig
[place not given]
Holbaek

Leeso

Slesvig

Sleslev [sic]
Odense

Slesvig

Hvidslev, Lolland
Willmar MN

Haning parish

183
143
143
29
49
227
140
46
91

29
227
225

14
113

41

43

17

600
255
299
36
62
41
164
17
32
49
103
147
69
18
41
255
226
14
16
168
700
49
206
107
299
18
216
91
156



Poulsen, Hans P.
Poulsen, Henry
Poulsen, Howard J.
Poulsen, Iver
Poulsen, J. Andrew
Poulsen, Jacob P.
Poulsen, Jens
Poulsen, Jens
Poulsen, Jens C.
Poulsen, Jens C.
Poulsen, Jens L.
Poulsen, Jens P.
Poulsen, Jens P. S. S
Poulsen, Jens P. T.
Poulsen, Johannes
Poulsen, Jorgen
Poulsen, Jorgen
Poulsen, Julius V.
Poulsen, Lorenz H.
Poulsen, Louis P.
Poulsen, Magnus
Poulsen, Martinus
Poulsen, Martinus
Poulsen, Mikkel
Poulsen, Morten
Poulsen, Niels
Poulsen, Niels C.
Poulsen, Niels C.
Poulsen, Offer
Poulsen, Paul M.
Poulsen, Peter
Poulsen, Peter
Poulsen, Peter
Poulsen, Peter
Poulsen, Peter C.
Poulsen, Peter M.
Poulsen, Peter R.
Poulsen, Peter S.
Poulsen, Poul
Poulsen, Poul
Poulsen, Poul K.
Poulsen, Poul W.
Poulsen, Rasmus
Poulsen, Rasmus
Poulsen, Theodor
Poulsen, Waldemar
Povelsen, Ingild
Povelsen, Niels

10-May-1934
31-May-1942
28-Nov-1984
14-Jan-1984
5-Mar-1977
5-Sep-1916
20-Dec-1938
4-May-1952
11-Jan-1927
12-Apr-1943
2-Aug-1940
22-Nov-1953
24-Jan-1929
2-Mar-1948
3-May-1965
6-Aug-1938
13-Mar-1932
11-Mar-1949
19-Feb-1928
17-Jan-1942
31-Dec-1939
23-Apr-1943
16-Jun-1928
15-Aug-1963
22-Feb-1940
14-Sep-1920
1-Mar-1937
7-Sep-1952
7-Jun-1921
17-Jun-1932
14-Mar-1936
23-Nov-1925
8-Apr-1932
5-Jul-1984
9-Dec-1922
4-Dec-1924
29-Sep-1960
19-Oct-1956
31-Mar-1917
11-Oct-1929
6-Mar-1928
13-May-1942
20-Jul-1940
20-Nov-1933
3-Apr-1932
18-Jan-1958
2-Jan-1939
16-Sep-1949

50
83
64
78
78

73
66
70
86
88
93
57
66
70
82
59
76
67
88
67
77
56
77
80

57
64

50
69
60
80
85

53
86
72
70
71
62
51
86
73
70
72
66
82
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P-Q

Maple Valley Ml
Tender

Troy NY

Ribe

Ugesby

Als

Sejerslev, Morsg
Aalborg
Asserballe, Als
Albzek, by Hjgrring
Aarhus

Denmark

Them, by Brodstrup
Bistrup

Horsens
Fuglsang, Slesvig
Haderslev Co.
Copenhagen
Tanderup, Slesvig
Segnderup parish
Ringkabing
Jutland
Svendborg
Denmark

Moltrup, Slesvig
Lolland

Kirkeby, Ribe Co.
Kongsted, Borup
Hjardemal parish
Norby

Sollinge, Fyn
Fugelse, Lolland
Frederiksberg Co.
Skive

Slesvig
Ngrresmede [sic]
[Flalille] Sorg
Hjarring

Moltrup, Slesvig
Noree parish
Thorup, Mors

OR

Veejby
Svendborg

Ribe

Nykgbing, Thisted Co.
Ribe

Ribe

106

183
184
600

45

35
170

51
128

32
106
103
172
170
106
147
210
234

10

126
283
11
74
49
283
16

18
49
600
106
62
283
239
11
49
154
143
39
106
67
112
49
39



Povlsen, Viggo
Powell, Johanna
Power, Roscoe

Prahl, Otto

Prang, Anders K.
Prang, Anders P.
Prang, Einar

Prang, Harold E.
Prang-Pedersen, Thora
Preis, Carl

Press, Robert

Preus, Frederik Chr.
Pries, Hans Jorgen
Primdahl, Berthal P.
Prinds, Emma Katrine
Prinds, Hans

Pringle, Wilson L.
Priskorn, Carl C.
Priskorn, Einar S.
Priskorn, Julius A
Prokop, Stanley J.
Pryds, Carl Waldemar
Prysing, Louis

Pultz, Alfred

Pultz, Hans R.C.
Pultz, William P.
Purse, William J.
Puska, Martin J.

Qualman, Johan H.
Quelle, Robert M. F.
Quist, Charles M.
Quist, Julius

Quist, Ludwig
Quist, Peter
Quitzau, John
Quitzau, Niels M.

25-May-1994
14-Sep-1977
7-Nov-1985
26-Sep-1929
23-Aug-1979
23-Aug-1979
8-Oct-1979
22-Jun-1992
4-Dec-1986
24-May-1926
26-May-1931
18-Apr-1947
19-Feb-1958
14-Jun-1959
1-Aug-1982
13-Apr-1973
6-Aug-1992
10-Feb-1947
22-Nov-1981
14-Jun-1952
4-Jan-1980
27-May-1965
15-May-1967
15-Oct-1958
10-Feb-1954
22-Jun-1946
20-Apr-1969
21-Sep-1989

14-Oct-1931
25-Apr-1962
15-Sep-1951
1 Dec-1935
4-Jun-1954
28-Nov-1964
3-Aug-1947
1-Apr-1951

P-Q
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Denmark
Denmark

Hydro OK
Copenhagen
Mellerup
Mellerup
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Copenhagen
Horup, Aarhus Co.
Kvong

Tinglev, Slesvig
Copenhagen
Kansas City MO
Hvidding
Weathersfield NY
Copenhagen
Copenhagen
Copenhagen
Detroit Ml
Bagenkop, Svendborg
Aalborg
Fredericia
Fredericia

Racine WI
Denver CO
Vaasa, Finland

Vejle

Hanved Sg, Flensborg
Horning, Randers Co.
Utterslev parish
Aarhus

Godkgb, Aalborg
Silkeborg

Denmark

29
161
71
49
46
46
46
46
600
32
91
116
95
126
56
56
106
314
314
314
227
39
126
50
50

43
35

210
177
317
131

49

49
116
116
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